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Name

FANCY THAT OF TULLYSKEHERNY

TULLYSKEHERNY GOLLY GOSH

TULLYSKEHERNY LITTLE TRIMMER

WIL O'WISP OF TULLYSKEHERNY

Equine Registry

DoB

05-Oct-2010

17-Nov-2007

16-Oct-2008

10-Nov-2012

Sex
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Reg
9926
7785
8363

10697

WILLOWVALE REDS KELLY (2004)

Sire Damsire

KORIMAKO GLEN MICRO CHIP ABBA-DIVA FURYS BIG RED
KORIMAKO GLEN MICRO CHIP ABBA-DIVA FURYS BIG RED
KORIMAKO GLEN MICRO CHIP ABBA-DIVA FURYS BIG RED
ABBA-DIVA SLAMMERS SILVER STRIDE ABBA-DIVA FURYS BIG RED

Page 1 https:/lequineregistry.net



